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FOLK ART

A MIRROR ON AMERICAN AND AFRICAN LIVES

All programs are free with a Lackawanna County Library Card!

A STITCH IN TIME
Quilts, songs, dances, and skits!
7 p.m., Wednesday, April 27
Scranton Cultural Center

THE IMPACT AND ROLE OF FOLK ART
IN EVERDAY LIFE
With Curator Ed McMullen from the Everhart Museum
7 p.m., Tuesday, May 10, North Pocono Public Library
7 p.m., Thursday, May 19, Dalton Community Library

DESIGNS FOR LIVING: ART IN AFR][CAN DAILY ]L}IFE
With Dr. Jane Martin and Dr. Tata Mbugua
2 p.m., Sunday, May 15, Taylor Community Library -
7 p.m., Thursday, May 19, Valley Community Library
2 p.m., Saturday, May 21, Carbondale Public Library

AFRICAN WOMEN AS CREATORS: THE POTTER’S ART
With Christa Clarke, Ph.D., from The Newark Museum
7 p.m., Thursday, June 2, Albright Memorial Library

PENNSYLVANIA FRAKTUR:
ITS ROLE IN THE COMMUNITY
With Corinne and Russell Earnest, Nationally-Known Fraktur Experts
3 p.m., Saturday, June 4, Abington Community Library
3 p.m., Sunday, June 5, Albright Memorial Library

AFRICAN MASQUERADES
With William Siegmann, Brooklyn Museum of Art
7 p.m., Friday, June 10, Abington Community Library

GUIDED TOUR OF
FOLK ART AND AFRICAN ART GALLERIES
With Ed McMullen, Dr. Jane Martin, and Ray Mead
2 p.m., Sunday, June 12, Everhart Museum

FOLK ART
With Susan D. Kleckner of The Antiques Road Show
7 p.m., Thursday, June 30
Scranton Cultural Center




